Give your employees a high quality
of experience, regardless of which
applications or services are enabled
across the network.
Consolidate branch networking func-
tions into fewer integrated devices to
reduce network complexity and stream-
line capital and operational costs.

SR0004060E6 1-port ADSL2+ Annex A module
SR0004061E6 1-port ADSL2+ Annex B module
Nortel Order Code Description
Medium Modules
SR0000011E5 8-port T1/E1 module
SR0000013E5 1-port Channelized T3/DS3 module
SR0000014E5 1-port HSSI module
SR0000015E5 24-port 10/100 Fast Ethernet Switch module
SR0000016E5 24-port 10/100 Fast Ethernet PoE Switch module
SR0000017E5 10-port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Switch
module
SR2104018E5 1-port Clear Channel T3/DS3 module
SR0000051E5 UC Mediation Services module for OCS
SR0004002E5 4-slot Carrier module for Voice
Server Modules (use a medium module slot)
SR0000051E6 Mediation Services module for Microsoft OCS
SR4309001E6 Server module with Software Communication
System (SCS) / 50-user SCS license included
SR4304004E6 Server module with Software Communication
System (SCS) / no SCS user licenses
Large Module
SR0000018E5 44-port 10/1000/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Switch
module
VPN Encryption
SR0000025E5 IPSec VPN Encryption module 1000 IPSec Tunnels
Packet Voice Module
SR3704001E6 Packetized Voice (DSP) module
(8 voice/fax channels activated).
SR4304001 Software upgrade license for 16 voice/fax channels
SR4304002 Software upgrade license for 32 voice/fax channels
SR4304003 Software upgrade license for 64 voice/fax channels
SR0000052 Software upgrade license for 128 voice/fax channels
SR3716002 SIP Survivability Mode (SSM) upgrade license to
100 users (25-user SSM license in base router s/w)
SR3716006 SIP Survivability Mode (SSM) upgrade license to
300 users (25-user SSM license in base router s/w)